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TIME OF PRAYER & PREPARATION 
 

As the Chaplaincy and the Fisher Society prepare for the 
new academic year, please pray for their work, all those   
returning to the university, and all those coming up for the 
first time.  May the Freshers find Fisher House to be a home 
in Cambridge. 

 
AUGUSTIN DE LAMBERTERIE 

 

We welcome Augustin, a seminarian for the Diocese of   
Paris, to the Chaplaincy.  He will live and work at Fisher 
House, as well as help at St Alban’s Primary School, this    
academic year.  At the end of the month, Augustin will pop 
back to the City of Lights to be ordained a deacon on       
Saturday 5 October in the parish of Saint-Laurent (Paris Xe). 

 
ALUMNI WEEKEND 

Sunday 29 September, 10.30 am 
 

As we continue to mark the hundredth anniversary of the 
establishment of Fisher House by CUCA, this year’s Sunday 
Mass during the Alumni Weekend is a perfect opportunity 
to share in the celebration.  There will be a reception    
afterwards. 



LITURGICAL DIARY 

 
Sunday 15 September  TWENTY-FOURTH SUNDAY 
     10.30 am  Mass 
 

Monday 16 September  Sts Cornelius & Cyprian 
     1.10  pm  Mass 
 

Tuesday 17 September  St Hildegard of Bingen 
     1.10  pm  Mass 
 

Wednesday 18  September No Mass 
 

Thursday 19 September St Theodore of Canterbury 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 

Friday 20 September  Sts Andrew Kim-Tae-gon & Companions 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 

Saturday 21 September Feast of St Matthew 
     12 pm - 1 pm Confessions 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 

Sunday 22 September  TWENTY-FIFTH SUNDAY 
     10.30 am  Mass 
 

Monday 23 September  St Pius of Pietrelcina 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 

Tuesday 24 September  SOLEMNITY OF OUR LADY OF  
     WALSINGHAM 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 

Wednesday 25 September No Mass 
 

Thursday 26 September Sts Cosmas & Damian 
     1.10 pm  Mass 

Friday 27 September  St Vincent de Paul 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 

Saturday 28 September Sts Lawrence Ruiz & Companions 
     12 pm - 1 pm Confessions 
     1.10 pm  Mass 
 

Sunday 29 September  TWENTY-SIXTH SUNDAY 
     10.30 am  Mass 
 

________________________________________ 
 
 

SUNDAY MASSES 
 

We return to three Sunday Masses on 6 October. 
 
 

SUPPORTING FISHER HOUSE 
 

Don’t stand in a queue, waiting to make your vital donation 
to support the work of Fisher House.  Use this QR code! 


